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Mortalidad por accidentes de trafico, vehiculos de motor observada segin sexo

sedelyn
ewijo9
e|inyeod

ayoadwe)

ing ejuioyije) efeg
eluioje) eleg

sajuailjeasenby

|euoloeN

SECRETARIA

DE SALUD
Tasa por
100,000

habitantes

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

E Total

EMujeres

B Hombres



